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National Institute of Management, Karachi
24 th  Senior Management Course
(Monday 27 th  August to Friday 14 th  December, 2018)

BLOCK PROGRAMME

CN: Cultural Night - 02
 

CN: Cultural Night - 01

Issued on Friday 17 August, 2018

SE - 02 21 - 29 Nov, 2018 AP:Analysis Paper - 01

Gazetted Holiday

1st Term GH Joining Sunday 26 August, 2018 CS: Case Study - 2

Inland Study Tour 12 - 16 Nov, 2018

21 - 22 Sep, 2018 (Ashura)
Sat. & Sunday CN: Cultural Night

Ex - 2 TB: Term Break Term Break Friday 09 November, 2018

Third Term Mon 12 Nov - Fri 14 Dec, 2018

Ex - 1 CS: Case Study AP: Analysis Paper - 02

Wednesday 05 December, 2018

2nd Term Local Study Visit Second Term Mon 08 Oct - Sun 11 Nov, 2018 LV: Local Visit - 01 Tuesday 16 October, 2018

First Term Mon 27 Aug - Sun 07 Oct, 2018 CS: Case Study - 3

3rd Term Inland Study Tour SE - 01 26 Sep - 04 Oct, 2018

Thursday 04 December, 2018CN: Cultural Night - 03

Thursday 11 Oct,  2018

Tuesday11 December, 2018

Friday 12 October, 2018
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Monday 05 November, 2018MCQs-2
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Thursday 08 November, 2018

AP: Analysis Paper - 03
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